KwV

ESTABLISHED 1918

- .

4 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl

Telephone

Warshay Investmaents Pt ¥ Ltd tfa KWV
021 - 8073511
2012/018792/07

Customer Order Date:
24,12.2024

Customer Order Number:
1169146615

KWV Order Number:
110980626

7646 [Loading Status:

ReS\/at Re I‘-‘l:o

411026183

Gross Waight :

16.025kg

FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR querleasa@kwv co.za

8014905
501406
5004388

700025947
700025945
700026526

Bug Blue Sheooter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Red Shooter 10{(15x20ml)}

Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6(1000ml +

pe
pe
Ccs

150 = 20

155.00
150 x 20 1.0 155.00
€ x 1000 1.0 820,26

SHOPRITE UBUORSHOP PIETERMARITZBUR (018035)
g:g;ri fxﬁﬁﬂ_ pare LW
ClaMno ng? :f -1
No. OF CARTONS: oL | 1
CONTENT NOT CHECK 2D
RECIEVED BY:

FULL SIGNATURE:
EMPLOYEE No; ____ 3611871
si RE INVALID UNLESS GRN No| is quotep

8.00 142.60

8.00 142.60

5.40 775.97
“

570.40
142.60
775.97

85.56
21.3%
116.40

655.56
163.99
892.37

e LiVEry:

Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature;
Date:

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Chegue Acc
Name:

Bank:

r
FNB
c: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Warghay Investments (Pty) Ltd




